
10  AVANESYAN Julieta 27.07.2005 ARM A 127.00 80 86 91 86
9  PEDERSEN Aurelia Rebekka 30.01.2004 DEN A 131.60 90 95 98 90

8  CILCIC Anastasia 19.11.2001 MDA A 88.30 85 90 94 94
7  IVANOVA Dzhesika 26.10.1998 BUL A 96.80 91 95 98 95

6  TUMASYAN Meri 26.12.2002 ARM A 101.60 90 95 98 98
5  BORODINA Krystyna 19.08.1999 UKR A 95.60 98 102 102 98
4  BROWN Mercy Opeyemi 20.06.1996 GBR A 104.50 104 108 111 108

3  KISIL Valentyna 05.07.1998 UKR A 100.80 105 108 110 110
2  KLUG Kiara 12.04.2003 GER A 92.90 106 109 111 111
1  CAMPBELL Emily 06.05.1994 GBR A 131.10 112 116 120 120

RESULTS WOMEN +87 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



  AVANESYAN Julieta 27.07.2005 ARM A 127.00 --- --- ---  
  BROWN Mercy Opeyemi 20.06.1996 GBR A 104.50 --- --- ---  

8  PEDERSEN Aurelia Rebekka 30.01.2004 DEN A 131.60 105 110 115 115
7  IVANOVA Dzhesika 26.10.1998 BUL A 96.80 115 120 120 115

6  TUMASYAN Meri 26.12.2002 ARM A 101.60 110 116 122 116
5  CILCIC Anastasia 19.11.2001 MDA A 88.30 110 116 120 116
4  KISIL Valentyna 05.07.1998 UKR A 100.80 121 127 127 127

3  KLUG Kiara 12.04.2003 GER A 92.90 127 131 133 131
2  BORODINA Krystyna 19.08.1999 UKR A 95.60 126 128 132 132
1  CAMPBELL Emily 06.05.1994 GBR A 131.10 150 156 161 161

RESULTS WOMEN +87 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KLUG Kiara 12.04.2003 GER A 92.90 111 131 242
3  KISIL Valentyna 05.07.1998 UKR A 100.80 110 127 237
4  BORODINA Krystyna 19.08.1999 UKR A 95.60 98 132 230
5  TUMASYAN Meri 26.12.2002 ARM A 101.60 98 116 214
6  IVANOVA Dzhesika 26.10.1998 BUL A 96.80 95 115 210
7  CILCIC Anastasia 19.11.2001 MDA A 88.30 94 116 210
8  PEDERSEN Aurelia Rebekka 30.01.2004 DEN A 131.60 90 115 205
  BROWN Mercy Opeyemi 20.06.1996 GBR A 104.50 108 --- ---
  AVANESYAN Julieta 27.07.2005 ARM A 127.00 86 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN +87 Kg SE TOTAL

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025

1  CAMPBELL Emily 06.05.1994 GBR A 131.10 120 161 281


